S n N I N D U S n Status vanity unit with hole for basin

Status vanity unit with hole for basin - Cherry
roman
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Description Features

- With hole for basin

- With drawer with Smoove closing system
- With built-in handle

- Fixing kit included

Status 90cm vanity unit
Discontinued product - available until permanent stock

rupture.

Technical Information

900 mm
450 mm
250 mm

24.50 kg

Status
Vanity units
Contemporary
Rectangular
Drawer Interior - melamine-faced
chipboard; Vanity unit - Melamine-faced laminate
Wall hung
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S n N I N D U S n Status vanity unit with hole for basin

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,
62321 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 62321 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,

62321 DT (PDF) ,
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